IRB 6400
MAIN APPLICATIONS
Spot welding
Press tending
Material handling
Machine tending
Palletizing
Assembly

2.5 to 3 meter overarm takes less than 30 minutes.
The robot can be calibrated one axis at a time to
ensure a quick return to full production.
Reliability and safety
IRB 6400 features robust all-steel construction with
high material strength. The arms are mechanically
balanced and equipped with double bearings.
Advanced motion control and collision detection
option greatly reduce the risk of tool and workpiece
damage, making this a highly reliable and safe robot.
IRB 6400
Industrial Robot
TECHNICAL DATA, IRB 6400 INDUSTRIAL ROBOT
WORKING RANGE AND LOAD DIAGRAM
IRB 6400PE                                                                                                               IRB 6400R
IRB 6400S
P
R
10
03
6E
N
_R
1
D
E
C
20
00
SPECIFICATION
Robot versions Reach to Handling Remarks
IRB 5th axis capacity
6400R/3.0-100 3.0 m 100 kg
6400R/2.5-120 2.5 m 120 kg
6400R/2.5-150 2.5 m 150 kg
6400R/2.8-150 2.8 m 150 kg
6400R/2.5-200 2.5 m 200 kg
6400R/2.8-200 2.8 m 200 kg
6400S/2.9-120 2.9 m 120 kg Shelf
6400PE 2.25 m 5000 N Poke welding
All IRB 6400R-versions have Foundry Plus protection.
For details, see under Environment.
Supplementary load